GENERAL SERVICE – METERED for CONSOLIDATED TARIFF SYSTEMS

DIVISIONS

FAR ECHO HARBOR, PARADISE SHORES, WEST POINT, WATERVILLE VALLEY GATEWAY, HIDDEN VALLEY, WENTWORTH COVE, PENDLETON COVE, DEER RUN, WOODLAND GROVE, ECHO LAKE WOODS, BRAKE HILL

AVAILABILITY

This schedule is available to all water service in the franchise area.

CHARACTER OF SERVICE

Water will be furnished at a minimum pressure of twenty (20) pounds per square inch and at a maximum pressure of one hundred twenty five (125) pounds per square inch.

RATES

Minimum charge per customer per quarter	\$109.42
Or annual minimum charge per customer	\$437.70
Plus; Metered rate per 100 cubic feet	\$4.59

TERMS OF PAYMENT

Issued: March 3, 2011

Bills under these rates will be rendered quarterly and are due and payable upon presentation. Interest at the rate of eighteen percent (18%) per annum will be charged on all bills thirty (30) days past due.

Issued in compliance with NHPUC Order No. 25,196 in Docket DW 10-141, dated February 18, 2011

Thomas Albert Mana

Effective: September 17, 2010 Title: President, Lakes Region Water Company, Inc.

GENERAL SERVICE – UNMETERED For CONSOLIDATED TARIFF SYSTEMS

DIVISION

WATERVILLE VALLEY GATEWAY - POOL

AVAILABILITY

This schedule is available to all water service in the franchise area.

CHARACTER OF SERVICE

Water will be furnished at a minimum pressure of twenty (20) pounds per square inch and at a maximum pressure of one hundred twenty five (125) pounds per square inch.

RATES

Minimum charge per quarter \$ 337.96 Or annual minimum charge for community pool \$ 1,351.85

TERMS OF PAYMENT

Issued: March 3, 2011

Bills under these rates will be rendered quarterly and are due and payable upon presentation. Interest at the rate of eighteen percent (18%) per annum will be charged on all bills thirty (30) days past due.

Issued in compliance with NHPUC Order No. 25,196 in Docket DW 10-141, dated February 18, 2011

sued by:

Effective: September 17, 2010 Title: President, Lakes Region Water Company, Inc.

2nd Revised Page 12

Superseding 1st Revised Page 12

Superseding 1st Revised Page 13

Superseding 1st Revised Page 14

Superseding 1st Revised Page 15

Superseding 1st Revised Page 16

GENERAL SERVICE – UNMETERED For CONSOLIDATED TARIFF SYSTEMS

DIVISION

TAMWORTH WATER WORKS, 175 ESTATES, DEER COVE, LAKE OSSIPEE VILLAGE, INDIAN MOUND

AVAILABILITY

This schedule is available to all water service in the franchise area.

CHARACTER OF SERVICE

Water will be furnished at a minimum pressure of twenty (20) pounds per square inch and at a maximum pressure of one hundred twenty five (125) pounds per square inch.

RATES

Minimum charge per customer per quarter \$ 140.74 Or Annual minimum charge per customer \$ 562.98

TERMS OF PAYMENT

Bills under these rates will be rendered quarterly and in advance of services rendered and are due and payable upon presentation. Interest at the rate of eighteen percent (18%) per annum will be charged on all bills thirty (30) days past due.

Issued in compliance with NHPUC Order No. 25,196 in Docket DW 10-141, dated February 18, 2011

Issued by:

Thomas Albert Mason

Effective: September 17, 2010

Issued: March 3, 2011

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY BLANK.

Issued: March 3, 2011

Effective: September 17, 2010

ued by: ______

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY BLANK.

Issued: March 3, 2011

Effective: September 17, 2010

Thomas Albert Mason

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY BLANK.

Issued: March 3, 2011

Effective: September 17, 2010

Thomas Albert Masor

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY BLANK.

Issued: March 3, 2011

Effective: September 17, 2010

Thomas Albert Mason

GENERAL SERVICE – METERED for CONSOLIDATED TARIFF SYSTEMS

DIVISIONS

FAR ECHO HARBOR, PARADISE SHORES, WEST POINT, WATERVILLE VALLEY GATEWAY, HIDDEN VALLEY, WENTWORTH COVE, PENDLETON COVE, DEER RUN, WOODLAND GROVE, ECHO LAKE WOODS, BRAKE HILL

AVAILABILITY

This schedule is available to all water service in the franchise area.

CHARACTER OF SERVICE

Water will be furnished at a minimum pressure of twenty (20) pounds per square inch and at a maximum pressure of one hundred twenty five (125) pounds per square inch.

RATES

Minimum charge per customer per quarter	\$110.85
Or annual minimum charge per customer	\$443.39
Plus; Metered rate per 100 cubic feet	\$4.65

TERMS OF PAYMENT

Issued: March 3, 2011

Bills under these rates will be rendered quarterly and are due and payable upon presentation. Interest at the rate of eighteen percent (18%) per annum will be charged on all bills thirty (30) days past due.

Issued in compliance with NHPUC Order No. 25,196 in Docket DW 10-141, dated February 18, 2011, and NHPUC Order No. 25,197 in Docket DW 08-070, dated February 18, 2011

Thomas Albo

Effective: February 18, 2011 Title: President, Lakes Region Water Company, Inc.

GENERAL SERVICE – UNMETERED For CONSOLIDATED TARIFF SYSTEMS

DIVISION

WATERVILLE VALLEY GATEWAY - POOL

AVAILABILITY

This schedule is available to all water service in the franchise area.

CHARACTER OF SERVICE

Water will be furnished at a minimum pressure of twenty (20) pounds per square inch and at a maximum pressure of one hundred twenty five (125) pounds per square inch.

RATES

Minimum charge per quarter \$ 343.18 Or annual minimum charge for community pool \$ 1,372.73

TERMS OF PAYMENT

Bills under these rates will be rendered quarterly and are due and payable upon presentation. Interest at the rate of eighteen percent (18%) per annum will be charged on all bills thirty (30) days past due.

Issued in compliance with NHPUC Order No. 25,196 in Docket DW 10-141, dated February 18, 2011, and NHPUC Order No. 25,197 in Docket DW 08-070, dated February 18, 2011

Issued by: ____/uh__

Thomas Albert Mason

Effective: February 18, 2011

Issued: March 3, 2011

GENERAL SERVICE – UNMETERED For CONSOLIDATED TARIFF SYSTEMS

DIVISION

TAMWORTH WATER WORKS, 175 ESTATES, DEER COVE, LAKE OSSIPEE VILLAGE, INDIAN MOUND, GUNSTOCK GLEN

AVAILABILITY

This schedule is available to all water service in the franchise area.

CHARACTER OF SERVICE

Water will be furnished at a minimum pressure of twenty (20) pounds per square inch and at a maximum pressure of one hundred twenty five (125) pounds per square inch.

RATES

Minimum charge per customer per quarter	\$ 142.57
Or Annual minimum charge per customer	\$ 570.30

TERMS OF PAYMENT

Issued: March 3, 2011

Bills under these rates will be rendered quarterly and in advance of services rendered and are due and payable upon presentation. Interest at the rate of eighteen percent (18%) per annum will be charged on all bills thirty (30) days past due.

Issued in compliance with NHPUC Order No. 25,196 in Docket DW 10-141, dated February 18, 2011, and NHPUC Order No. 25,197 in Docket DW 08-070, dated February 18, 2011

Thomas Albert Mason

Effective: February 18, 2011 Title: President, Lakes Region Water Company, Inc.

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY BLANK.

Issued in compliance with NHPUC Order No. 25,196 in Docket DW 10-141, dated February 18, 2011, and NHPUC Order No. 25,197 in Docket DW 08-070, dated February 18, 2011

Issued: March 3, 2011

Effective: February 18, 2011

Thomas Albert Masor